In
du
st
ria
l A
ut
om
at

Last update: 28/4/2026
Dimensions
Ordering Information
ARES-2100-L3 ARES-2100 w/ 3 x LAN, 3 x USB, 2 x HDMI, 1 x COM, 1 x M.2 M-Key, 1 x M.2 E-Key
ARES-2100-CAN ARES-2100 w/ 2 x CANBus, 2 x LAN, 3 x USB, 2 x HDMI, 1 x COM, 1 x M.2 M-Key, 1 x M.2 E-Key
Standard Accessories
CLB-2000 Cable-Lock Bracket for ARES-2000 Series
WMK-1973                           Wall Mounting Bracket Kit for ARES Series
Optional Configuration
PAC-120W6B-FSP-ES 19V/6.3A, 120W AC/DC Adapter Kit
Pre